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4-Prong Lawn Aerator
STOCK No.  09973      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5059482040757
WARRANTY  Lifetime

FEATURES

•	 �Made from heavy-duty steel
•	 �Black powder-coated for corrosion protection 
•	 �T-handle with durable soft foam grips
•	 �Footplate for exerting extra pressure

DESCRIPTION

This heavy duty lawn aerator has four prongs to improve drainage and remove impacted soil and grass with minimum soil adhesion. Constructed from 
high-quality tubular steel with a black powder-coated finish for corrosion protection. It has a T-shaped handle with durable soft foam grips for comfort 
during use. The shaft is a good height, reducing the need for bending and reducing back strain. The footplate enables extra-pressure to be applied as 
needed.  

CONTENTS

1 x 4-Prong Lawn Aerator

SPECIFICATIONS

Total height
Handle width
Height of prongs
Width of foot plate

 990mm
 310mm
 145mm
 265mm


